      Subscribe for Email Updates
        for a chance to win GFX products
      SUBMIT
    Navigation
  	Home
	About Us
	Products
	 Category to Catalogs PDF Converter
		GFX Full Catalog
	Allison
	Bands & Sprags
			Bands
	Sprags
	Bushing & Bushing Kits
			Bushings
	Bushing Kits
	Chains & Belts
	Cooling Systems
	Electical Components
	Filters
	Fluids
	Hard Parts & Used Hard Parts
	Modulators
	Oil Pans
	Pistons & Piston Kits
			Pistons
	Piston Kit
	Plates & Packs
			Steel Plates
	Steel Packs
	Friction Plates
	Friction Packs
	Pump Components & Gears
			Pump Components
	Pump Gears
	Transmission Kits
	Allison
	Bands
	Bearings and Washers
	Bushings
		Bushings
	Bushings Kits
	Chains
		TC Chains
	CVT Belts
	Transmission Chains
	Cooling Systems
	Electrical Components
	Filters
	Friction Plates
		Friction Plates
	Friction Packs
	Hard Parts
		Hard Parts
	Used Hard Parts
	Industrial
	Lubricants
	Modulators
	Oil Pans
	Performance Parts
	Pistons
		Pistons
	Pistons Kit
	Pump Components
		Pump Components
	Pump Gears
	Shift Kits
	Solenoids Sensors and Harnesses
	Springs
	Sprags
	Steel Plates
		Steel Plates
	Steel Packs
	Transmission Kits
		Banner Kits
	Master Kits
	Overhaul Kits
	Blog
	LOGIN
  	Home
	About Us
	Products
	 Category to Catalogs PDF Converter
		GFX Full Catalog
	Allison
	Bands & Sprags
			Bands
	Sprags
	Bushing & Bushing Kits
			Bushings
	Bushing Kits
	Chains & Belts
	Cooling Systems
	Electical Components
	Filters
	Fluids
	Hard Parts & Used Hard Parts
	Modulators
	Oil Pans
	Pistons & Piston Kits
			Pistons
	Piston Kit
	Plates & Packs
			Steel Plates
	Steel Packs
	Friction Plates
	Friction Packs
	Pump Components & Gears
			Pump Components
	Pump Gears
	Transmission Kits
	Allison
	Bands
	Bearings and Washers
	Bushings
		Bushings
	Bushings Kits
	Chains
		TC Chains
	CVT Belts
	Transmission Chains
	Cooling Systems
	Electrical Components
	Filters
	Friction Plates
		Friction Plates
	Friction Packs
	Hard Parts
		Hard Parts
	Used Hard Parts
	Industrial
	Lubricants
	Modulators
	Oil Pans
	Performance Parts
	Pistons
		Pistons
	Pistons Kit
	Pump Components
		Pump Components
	Pump Gears
	Shift Kits
	Solenoids Sensors and Harnesses
	Springs
	Sprags
	Steel Plates
		Steel Plates
	Steel Packs
	Transmission Kits
		Banner Kits
	Master Kits
	Overhaul Kits
	Blog
	LOGIN
        PDF Generator
				 Print As A PDF
					Allison
All Products
Automatic Transmission
Bands
Bushing Kits
Bushings
Chains
Coolers
Electrical Components
Filters
Friction Packs
Friction Plates
Hard Parts
Lubricants
Modulators
Oil Pans
Piston Kit
Pistons
Pump Components
Pump Gears
Sprags
Steel Packs
Steel Plates
                        Automatic Transmission Kits
	Application	Years	Details
                Quantity
                FR
                ST
            	OHK (Overhaul Kits)	BNK (Banner Kits)	MOK (Master Kits)
                GFX
                Friction Packs
                GFX
                Steel Packs
	America
	Ford
	4F27E	2000-On	Without Pistons	14	14	2351	2351BNK	2351MOK	32380D	32381D
	4F27E	2000-On	Without Pistons	14	14	DP2482	DP2482BNK	DP2482MOK	32380D	32381D
	4R75E, 4R75W	2004-On	With Molded Pan Gasket	19	17	2478	2478BNK	2478MOK	46180D	46181D
	5R110W	2003-04	With Molded Pan Gasket	23	23	2440	2440BNK	2440MOK	46680A	46681A
	5R110W	2003-04	With Molded Pan Gasket	23	23	2440	2469BNK	2469MOK	46680A	46681A
	5R110W	2005-On	With Bonded Pistons, With Molded Pan Gasket	23	23	2440	2440ABNK	2440AMOK	46682A	46683A
	5R110W	2005-On	Without Bonded Pistons, With Molded Pan Gasket	23	23	2469	2469ABNK	2469AMOK	46682A	46683A
	5R55N	1999-02	With Bonded Pistons & Pan Gasket	25	7	2343	2343BNK	2343MOK	45082B	45083B
	5R55N	1999-02	Without Bonded Pistons & Pan Gasket	25	7	2597	2597BNK	2597MOK	45082B	45083B
	5R55W, 5R55S	2002-On	With Bonded Pistons & Molded Gasket	17	7	2417	2417BNK	2417MOK		45083B
	5R55W, 5R55S	2002-On	Without Bonded Piston, With Molded Gasket	17	7	2516	2516BNK	2516MOK	45082C	45083B
	6F35	2008-On	Without Bonded Pistons, NO Gasket	15	15	2561	2561BNK	2561MOK	312801	312810
	6F35	2008-On	With Bonded Pistons, NO Gasket	15	15	2562	2562BNK	2562MOK	312801	312810
	6R140	2010-On	Without Bonded Pistons	TBA	TBA	2591	2591BNK	2591MOK	316801	316810
	6R140	2010-On	With Bonded Pistons	TBA	TBA	2592	2592BNK	2592MOK	316801	316810
	6R140	2010-On	With Bonded Pistons, Clutches & Steels, Gas & Diesel	TBA	TBA	2593	2593BNK	2593MOK	316801	316810
	6F50, 6F55	2007-On	Without Pistons, With Rubber VB-Cover Gasket	19	18	2518	2518BNK	2518MOK	43082	43083
	6F50, 6F55	2007-On	With Pistons, With Rubber VB-Cover Gasket	19	18	2519	2519BNK	2519MOK	43082	43083
	6R60	2006-On		28	15	2495	2495BNK	2495MOK	47580A	47581A
	6R60	2008-On		27	28	2546	2546BNK	2546MOK	31882B	31881B
	A4LD	1985-89		13	12	2206	2206BNK	2206MOK	45082	45083
	A4LD	1985-89	With Viton Governor Rings, Without VB Filters	13	12	2501	2501BNK	2501MOK	45082	45083
	A4LD	1985-89	With German Gaskets & Viton Governor Rings	13	12	2254	2254BNK	2254MOK	45082	45083
	A4LD	1988-89		13	12	2193	2193BNK	2193MOK	45082	45083
	A4LD	1990-95		15	15	2206	2206ABNK	2206AMOK	45082A	45083A
	A4LD	1990-95	With Viton Governor Rings, Without VB Filters	15	15	2501	2501ABNK	2501AMOK	45082A	45083A
	A4LD	1990-95		15	15	2193	2193ABNK	2193AMOK	45082A	45083A
	A4LD	1990-95		15	15	2254	2254ABNK	2254AMOK	45082A	45083A
	A4LD, A4LDE, 4R44E, 4R55E, 5R44E, 5R55E	1995-96		15	15	2309	2309BNK	2309MOK	45082A	45083A
	A4LD, A4LDE, 4R44E, 4R55E, 5R44E, 5R55E	1997-On		15	15	2334	2334BNK	2334MOK	45082G	45083G
	AOD	1980-90	With Seal Plated Governor Rings	21	16	2410	2410BNK	2410MOK	46080	46081
	AOD	1990-93	With Seal Plated Governor Rings	17	16	2410	2410ABNK	2410AMOK	46080A	46081A
	AODE, AODE/W (4R70, 4R70W)	1992-95		19	17	2258	2258BNK	2258MOK	46180A	46181A
	AODE, AODE/W (4R70, 4R70W)	1996-97		19	23	2311	2311BNK	2311MOK	46180C	46181C
	AODE, AODE/W (4R70, 4R70W)	1998-03		19	17	2311	2311ABNK	2311AMOK	46180D	46181D
	ATX	1981-91		10	10	2078	2078BNK	2078MOK	46280	46281
	ATX	1992-94		10	10	2078	2078ABNK	2078AMOK	46280A	46281A
	AX4N	1995-99	With Molded Pistons	22	26	2310	2310BNK	2310MOK	48382C	48383C
	AX4N	1995-99	Without Molded Pistons	22	26	2394	2394BNK	2394MOK	48382C	48383C
	AX4N	2000-03	With Molded Pistons	22	26	2357	2357BNK	2357MOK	48382C	48381B
	AX4N	2000-03	Without Molded Pistons	22	26	2358	2358BNK	2358MOK	48382C	48381B
	AX4N	2004-On	With Molded Pistons	22	26	2462	2462BNK	2462MOK	48382C	48381B
	AX4N	2004-On	Without Molded Pistons	22	26	2463	2463BNK	2463MOK	48382C	48381B
	AX4N	2000-On	Combo with Molded Pistons	22	26	2464	2464BNK	2464MOK	48382C	48381B
	AX4N	2000-On	Combo without Molded Pistons	22	26	2465	2465BNK	2465MOK	48382C	48381B
	AX4N	1996-98	TAURUS SHO With Molded Pistons	22	26	2310	2310ABNK	2310AMOK	48382C	48383B
	AX4N	1996-98	TAURUS SHO Without Molded Pistons	22	26	2394	2394ABNK	2394AMOK	48382C	48383B
	AX4N	1996-98	LINCOLN Without Molded Pistons	22	26	2394	2394CBNK	2394CMOK	48382C	48381B
	AX4N	1996-98	LINCOLN With Molded Pistons	22	26	2310	2310BBNK	2310BMOK	48382C	48381B
	AX4S (AXOD-E)	1999-On		17	19	2354	2354BNK	2354MOK	46380C	46381C
	AXOD	1986-90		17	20	2126	2126BNK	2126MOK	46380	46381
	AXOD-E	1991-98		17	16	2237	2237BNK	2237MOK	46380A	46381A
	C3	1974-77		10	10	2028	2028BNK	2028MOK	31586	31589
	C3	1978-87		10	10	2028A	2028ABNK	2028AMOK	31586	31587
	C4	1965-69		9	8	2029	2029BNK	2029MOK	45180A	45181A
	C4	1970-81		9	8	2100	2100BNK	2100MOK	45180A	45181A
	C4	1978-81		9	8	2053	2053BNK	2053MOK	45180A	45181A
	C5	1982-86		9	8	2093	2093BNK	2093MOK	45180A	45181B
	C6	1968-E76		16	13	2034	2034BNK	2034MOK	45682	45781
	C6	1976-On		13	13	2054	2054BNK	2054MOK	45780	45781
	CD4E	1993-On	With BonD Pistons	15	17	2295	2295BNK	2295MOK	46582	46583
	CD4E	1993-On	Without BonD Pistons	15	17	2337	2337BNK	2337MOK	46582	46583
	CD4E	2003-On	With Side Cover	15	17	2448	2448BNK	2448MOK	46582	46583
	CD4E	2003-On	With Side Cover, Without Pistons	15	17	2450	2450BNK	2450MOK	46582	46583
	DPS6 6DCT250 (Dry Dual Clutch 6 SPD)	2007-On	Without Pistons	N/A	N/A	2636	2636BNK	2636MOK	N/A	N/A
	E4OD, 4R100	1989-95		23	20	2201	2201BNK	2201MOK	46480	46481
	E4OD, 4R100	1996-97	With Pan Gasket	23	20	2313	2313BNK	2313MOK	46480	46481
	E4OD, 4R100	1996-97	Without Pan Gasket	23	20	2538	2538BNK	2538MOK	46480	46481
	E4OD, 4R100	1997-00	With Pan Gasket	26	25	2313	2313ABNK	2313AMOK	46480E	46481E
	E4OD, 4R100	1997-00	Without Pan Gasket	26	25	2538	2538ABNK	2538AMOK	46480E	46481E
	E4OD, 4R100	2001-04	With Pan Gasket	22	25	2313	2313BBNK	2313BMOK	46480G	46481E
	E4OD, 4R100	2001-04	Without Pan Gasket	22	25	2538	2538BBNK	2538BMOK	46480G	46481E
	FMX	1968-81		8	7	2035	2035BNK	2035MOK	49580	49581
	FNR5	2006-On	With Duraprene Pan & VB-Cover Gaskets	25	19	DP2547	DP2547BNK	DP2547MOK	32380E	32381E
	FNR5	2006-On	With Duraprene Pan & VB-Cover Gaskets & Pistons	25	19	DP2585	DP2585BNK	DP2585MOK	32380E	32381E
	MPS6	2007-On	Without Bonded Clutch Pistons,Without Front Cover, Includes Shift Pistons	N/A	N/A	2603	2603BNK	2603MOK	N/A	N/A
	MPS6	2007-On	With Bonded Clutch Pistons,Without Front Cover, Includes Shift Pistons	N/A	N/A	2604	2604BNK	2604MOK	N/A	N/A
	General Motors
	Powerglide	1962-73	Aluminum	11	12	2011	2011BNK	2011MOK	42982	42983
	Powerglide	1962-73	High Performance With Duraprene Pan Gasket	11	12	2577	2577BNK	2577MOK	42982	42983
	3L30 (TH180/C)	1969-87	Holden	12	15	2099	2099BNK	2099MOK	31680E	31681E
	3L30 (TH180/C)	1969-On	Except Holden	9	10	2278	2278BNK	2278MOK	31680	31681
	3L80 (TH400)	1965-On	With Rotating Rings Only	13	13	2227	2227BNK	2227MOK	41680	41681
	3L80 (TH400)	1965-On	With Large Rear Seal	13	13	2277	2277BNK	2277MOK	41680	41681
	3L80 (TH400)	1965-On	With Rubber & Cork Pan Gasket	13	13	2043	2043BNK	2043MOK	41680	41681
	3L80 (TH400)	1965-On	With Large Rear Seal, Short Rings	13	13	2405	2405BNK	2405MOK	41680	41681
	4L30E	1990-97		20	24	DP2297	DP2297BNK	DP2297MOK	31680A	31681A
	4L30E	1998-On		21	24	DP2297	DP2297ABNK	DP2297AMOK	31680D	31681A
	4L40E, 5L40E, 5L50E	1999-On		68	N/A	2439	2439BNK	2439MOK	42890	TBA
	4L60 (TH700-R4)	1982-84		22	19	2246	2246BNK	2246MOK	42280	42281
	4L60 (TH700-R4)	1985-E87		22	21	2246	2246ABNK	2246AMOK	42280A	42281A
	4L60 (TH700-R4)	1987-92		22	22	2248	2248BNK	2248MOK	42280E	42281B
	4L60E, 4L65E	1993-96	With Wedge Seal	22	22	2266	2266BNK	2266MOK	42280E	42281E
	4L60E, 4L65E	1997-00		22	22	2266	2266ABNK	2266AMOK	42280E	42281F
	4L60E, 4L65E	1997-00	With Wedge Seal	22	22	2494	2494BNK	2494MOK	42280E	42281F
	4L60E, 4L65E	2001-03		23	22	2266	2266BBNK	2266BMOK	42280D	42281D
	4L60E, 4L65E	2001-03	With Wedge Seal	23	22	2494	2494ABNK	2494AMOK	42280D	42281D
	4L60E, 4L65E	2004-On	With Wedge Seal	23	22	2472	2472BNK	2472MOK	42280D	42281D
	4L60E, 4L65E, 4L70E	2006-On	With V8 Engine, includes bonded VB Plate	23	22	2525	2525BNK	2525MOK	42280D	42281D
	4L80E, 4L85E	1990-96	Without Pan Gasket	21	21	2224	2224BNK	2224MOK	41780A	41781
	4L80E, 4L85E	1990-96	With Pan Gasket	21	21	2408	2408BNK	2408MOK	41780A	41781
	4L80E, 4L85E	1997-On	Without Pan Gasket	21	21	2224	2224ABNK	2224AMOK	41780	41781
	4L80E, 4L85E	1997-On	With Pan Gasket	21	21	2408	2408BNK	2408MOK	41780	41781
	4L80E, 4L85E	1997-On	Without Forward & Direct Lip Seals	21	21	2436	2436BNK	2436MOK	41780	41781
	6L40, 6L45, 6L50	2007-On	With Molded Pan Gasket	36	15	2523	2523BNK	2523MOK	42380F	42381F
	6L40, 6L45, 6L50	2006-On	With Molded Pan Gaskets & Pistons	36	15	2565	2565BNK	2565MOK	42380F	42381F
	6L80	2006-On	With Molded Pan Gasket Without Pistons	30	30	2508	2508BNK	2508MOK	42380D	42381D
	6L80	2006-On	With Molded Pan Gasket With Pistons	30	30	2509	2509BNK	2509MOK	42380D	42381D
	6L80	2007-On	With Molded Pan Gasket With Pistons	30	30	2566	2566BNK	2566MOK	42380D	42381D
	6L90	2007-On	With Molded Pan Gasket Without Pistons	30	30	2530	2530BNK	2530MOK	42380D	42381D
	4T40E, 4T45E	1995-On	With Bonded Pistons	23	23	2308	2308BNK	2308MOK	41880	41881
	4T40E, 4T45E	1995-On	Without Bonded Pistons	23	23	2420	2420BNK	2420MOK	41880	41881
	4T60 TH440-T4	1983-86		18	14	2109	2109BNK	2109MOK	41980	41981
	4T60 TH440-T4	1987-88		19	12	2317	2317BNK	2317MOK	41980C	41981A
	4T60 TH440-T4	1989-93		21	16	2317	2317ABNK	2317AMOK	41980A	41981G
	4T60E	1991-99	With QUAD & VESPEL	26	16	2349	2349BNK	2349MOK	41980F	41981F
	4T60E	1991-99		26	16	2223	2223BNK	2223MOK	41980F	41981F
	4T65E	1997-00	Without Pan Gasket	22	11	2535	2535BNK	2535MOK	41980L	41981K
	4T65E	1997-00	With Molded Pan & Side Cover Gaskets	22	11	2549	2549BNK	2549MOK	41980L	41981K
	4T65E	2001-02	Without Pan Gasket	22	11	2535	2535ABNK	2535AMOK	41980K	41981K
	4T65E	2001-02	With Molded Pan & Side Cover Gaskets	22	11	2549	2549ABNK	2549AMOK	41980K	41981K
	4T65E	2003-On	Without Pan Gasket	22	11	2535	2535BBNK	2535BMOK	41980N	41981N
	4T65E	2003-On	With Molded Pan & Side Cover Gaskets	22	11	2549	2549BBNK	2549BMOK	41980N	41981N
	4T65E (Except Volvo)	1997-00		22	11	2318	2318BNK	2318MOK	41980L	41981K
	4T65E (Except Volvo)	2001-02		22	11	2318	2318ABNK	2318AMOK	41980K	41981K
	4T65E (Except Volvo)	2003-On		22	11	2318	2318BBNK	2318BMOK	41980N	41981N
	4T65E (Volvo Only)	1999-03	With Molded Pan & Side Cover Gaskets	24	9	2550	2550BNK	2550MOK	41980M	41981M
	4T65E (Volvo Only)	1999-03		24	9	2449	2449BNK	2449MOK	41980M	41981M
	4T80E	1993-94		17	13	2289	2289BNK	2289MOK	42780	42781
	4T80E	1993-94	Without Transfer Plates	17	13	2484	2484BNK	2484MOK	42780	42781
	4T80E	1995-On		17	13	2289	2289ABNK	2289AMOK	42780A	42781A
	4T80E	1995-On	Without Transfer Plates	17	13	2484	2484ABNK	2484AMOK	42780A	42781A
	6T30	2009-On	Without Pistons	14	14	2613	2613BNK	2613MOK	415801	415810
	6T30	2009-On	With Pistons	14	14	2614	2614BNK	2614MOK	415801	415810
	6T40, 6T45	2008-On	Without Pistons	14	14	2567	2567BNK	2567MOK	41380	41381
	6T40, 6T45	2008-On	With Pistons	14	14	2568	2568BNK	2568MOK	41380	41381
	6T70, 6T75	2007-On	Without Pistons, With Rubber VB-Cover Gasket	19	18	2520	2520BNK	2520MOK	43082	43083
	6T70, 6T75	2007-On	With Pistons,With Rubber VB-Cover Gasket	19	18	2521	2521BNK	2521MOK	43082	43083
	6T70, 6T75 GEN II	2013-On	Without Pistons	19	18	2637	2637BNK	2637MOK	43082	43083
	6T70, 6T75 GEN II	2013-On	With Pistons	19	18	2638	2638BNK	2638MOK	43082	43083
	MX17	1985-On	Sprint, Firefly, Suzuki, Metro	9	10	2179	2179BNK	2179MOK	26480	26481
	TH125/C 3T40	1980-85		13	12	2163	2163BNK	2163MOK	40090	40091
	TH125/C 3T40	1986-On		15	12	2162	2162BNK	2162MOK	40170	40171
	TH200-4R	1981-90	With Servo Lip Seals	21	21	2186	2186BNK	2186MOK	40780	40781
	TH200/C	1976-87	With Servo Lip Seals	15	16	2187	2187BNK	2187MOK	40580	40581
	TH325-4L	1982-85	With Servo Lip Seals	21	21	2367	2367BNK	2367MOK	40780	40781
	TH325	1979-81		16	15	2046	2046BNK	2046MOK	41080	41081
	TH350C	1980-86	With Lock-up & Short Ring Kit	17	17	2402	2402BNK	2402MOK	41480A	41481
	TH350C	1980-86	With Teflon Accumulator Servo Rings	17	17	2050	2050BNK	2050MOK	41480A	41481
	TH350C	1980-86	ALL Metal Rings & F/M Seals	17	17	2344	2344BNK	2344MOK	41480A	41481
	TH350	1969-78	With Teflon Accumulator Servo Rings	17	17	2097	2097BNK	2097MOK	41480A	41481
	TH350	1969-78	ALL Metal Rings	17	17	2345	2345BNK	2345MOK	41480A	41481
	TH350	1969-78	5 Rings	17	17	2228	2228BNK	2228MOK	41480A	41481
	TH350	1969-86	With LonG Metal Ring Kit	17	17	2403	2403BNK	2403MOK	41480A	41481
	TH350	1969-86	With Short Metal Ring Kit	17	17	2404	2404BNK	2404MOK	41480A	41481
	TH425	1966-78		13	13	2040	2040BNK	2040MOK	41680	41681
	Saturn
	Saturn	1991-On		30	26	2268	2268BNK	2268MOK	35082B	35083A
	Saturn	1991-On	Without Bonded Pistons	30	26	2486	2486BNK	2486MOK	35082B	35083A
	European
	Aisin Warner
	A4L Daihatsu FWD	2000-On	Duraprene	26	32	DP2632	DP2632BNK	DP2632MOK	26280G	26281G
	A4P Daihatsu RWD	2000-On	Duraprene	21	20	DP2634	DP2634BNK	DP2634MOK	26280G	26281G
	A860E	2006-On	Without Pistons CORK & RUBBER	26	32	2631	2631BNK	2631MOK	769801	769810
	AF21, TF81-SC	2005-On	With Farpak VB-Cover Gasket	19	18	DP2511	DP2511BNK	DP2511MOK	34380B	34381B
	AF21, TF81-SC	2005-On	With Farpak Gasket & Pistons	19	18	DP2582	DP2582BNK	DP2582MOK	34380B	34381B
	AF23, AF33, AW55-50	2001-On	Combo	29	28	2455	2455BNK	2455MOK	35082	35083
	AF23, AF33, AW55-50	2001-On	VOLVO	29	28	2497	2497BNK	2497MOK	35082	35083
	AF40, TF80-SC	2005-On	With Farpak Gasket & Pistons	19	18	DP2583	DP2583BNK	DP2583MOK	34380B	34381B
	AS68RC, A465	2006-On	Without Pistons	29	27	DP2560	DP2560	DP2560	211801	211810
	AW/BW55	1974-81	Toyota	15	15	2071	2071BNK	2071MOK	25480	25481
	AW450-43LE	1998-On		28	28	2412	2412BNK	2412MOK	26382B	26383B
	AW50-40LE, 41LE	1989-99		24	21	2319	2319BNK	2319MOK	35080	35081
	AW50-40LE, 41LE	1999-On		25	20	2319	2319ABNK	2319AMOK	35080A	35081A
	AW50-42LE, AW50-42LM	1999-On		24	23	2319	2319BBNK	2319BMOK	35080B	35081B
	AW55-50SN	2001-On	Without AWD AXLE Seal, SATURN Ion, OPEL	29	28	2499	2499BNK	2499MOK	35082	35083
	AW55-51SN (RE5F22A)	2003-On	ALTIMA 04-07, I35 03-04, OPELA ANTARA 11-14	29	28	2498	2498BNK	2498MOK	35082	35083
	AW60-40, AW60-40 42LE, AF13	1995-On		12	16	2321	2321BNK	2321MOK	35280	35281
	AW60-41LE AF17	1998-On		12	16	2321	2321ABNK	2321AMOK	35280A	35281A
	AW70/72L/LE	1985-95	(VOLVO Only) VAUXHALL	23	23	2342	2342BNK	2342MOK	25780	25781
	TF61-SN	2003-On	With Pan Gasket	24	22	2596	2596BNK	2596MOK	34382	34383
	TF62-SN	2003-On		24	22	2606	2606BNK	2606MOK	34382	34383
	TF80-SC AF40	2006-08	With Duraprene Gasket & Pistons (VOLVO)	19	18	DP2584	DP2584BNK	DP2584MOK	34380B	34381B
	TF80-SC AF40	2006-08	With Duraprene Gasket & Pistons (VOLVO)	19	18	DP2542	DP2542BNK	DP2542MOK	34380B	34381B
	TF80-SC AF40	2006-On		19	18	DP2512	DP2512BNK	DP2512MOK	34380B	34381B
	TF80, TF81-40LE	2004-On	With AW M/C Seals	16	13	2522	2522BNK	2522MOK	35282	35283
	TR60-SN	2003-On		32	24	2554	2554BNK	2554MOK	34380D	34381D
	TR60-SN	2003-On	Without Pistons & Pan Gasket	21	19	2526	2526BNK	2526MOK	34380	34381
	TR60-SN	2003-On	With Pistons & Pan Gasket	21	19	2571	2571BNK	2571MOK	34380	34381
	TW40-LS	1998-On	With cork & rubber pan gasket	TBA	TBA	2612	2612BNK	2612MOK	TBA	TBA
	Borg Warner
	85LE, 91LE, 93LE, 95LE, 97LE	1989-On	BTR	22	TBA	2396	2396BNK	2396MOK	46672	46673
	85LE, 91LE, 95LE	1989-On	BTR	22	TBA	2272	2272BNK	2272MOK	46670	46671
	93LE, 97LE	1994-On	BTR	22	TBA	2304	2304BNK	2304MOK	46672A	46673A
	93LE, 97LE	2002-On	BTR/Ion	22	TBA	2475	2475BNK	2475MOK	TBA	TBA
	BA, BF	1993-On	Falcon combo	TBA	TBA	2537	2537BNK	2537MOK	TBA	TBA
	BF	2002-On	Falcon	TBA	TBA	2515	2515BNK	2515MOK	TBA	TBA
	BW8	1956-66		N/A	N/A	DP2276	DP2276BNK	DP2276MOK	TBA	TBA
	BW12	1967-71		10	9	2003	2003BNK	2003MOK	27880	27881
	BW 55	1974-84		15	15	2071	2071BNK	2071MOK	25480	25481
	BW T35	1964-75	(EXC. USA)	10	9	2001	2001BNK	2001MOK	29880	29881
	BW T35, 40	1965-92	(AUSTRALIAN)	10	9	2262	2262BNK	2262MOK	29880	29881
	BW T65/66	1972-On		15	15	2073	2073BNK	2073MOK	25480	25481
	Flat
	722.6	1995-On	With B1 Bonded Piston & Intermediate Plate	34	29	2415	2415BNK	2415MOK	31482C	31481C
	C514-5 DUOLOGIC	2005-On		TBA	TBA	2643	2643BNK	2643MOK	TBA	TBA
	Mercedes
	722.3 (W4A040)	1981-97	With Molded Gasket	15	15	2442	2442BNK	2442MOK	31480	N/A
	722.4 (W4A020)	1983-97	With Molded Gasket	15	15	2444	2444BNK	2444MOK	31980	N/A
	722.5 (W5A030)	1990-97	With Molded Gasket	20	20	2466	2466BNK	2466MOK	31480A	N/A
	722.6 (W5A580)	1996-97	Without Piston & Intermediate Plate	34	31	2411	2411BNK	2411MOK	31482C	31481C
	722.6 (W5A580)	1998-01	Without Piston & Intermediate Plate	34	29	2411	2411ABNK	2411AMOK	31482E	31481E
	722.6 (W5A580)	2002-On	Without Piston & Intermediate Plate	33	31	2411	2411CBNK	2411CMOK	31482F	31481F
	722.6 (W5A580)	2004-On	Without Piston & Intermediate Plate	46	18	2411	2411DBNK	2411DMOK	31482G	31481G
	722.9	2004-On	With Molded Gasket, Without Pistons. With Intermediate Plate & Adapter Housing Gasket	57	10	2533	2533BNK	2533MOK	31480E	31481E
	722.9	2004-On	With Molded Gasket, Without Pistons. Without Intermediate Plate & Adapter Housing Gasket	57	10	2536	2536BNK	2536MOK	31480E	31481E
	Renault
	AD4	1991-On		30	32	2423	2423BNK	2423MOK	29090B	29091B
	AD8	1992-On		28	25	2424	2424BNK	2424MOK	29090C	29091C
	AR4	1989-On		28	25	2422	2422BNK	2422MOK	29090C	29091C
	DPO, AL4	1997-On		26	N/A	2425	2425BNK	2425MOK	29180	N/A
	MB1, MB3, MJ3	1983-90	With E1 & E2 Seals	19	N/A	2121	2121BNK	2121MOK	29092	N/A
	Volkswagen
	010, 087, 089	1975-92	Without FINAL DRIVE Seals	13	13	2061	2061BNK	2061MOK	31172	31173
	010, 087, 089	1977-92	087 With FINAL DRIVE Seals	13	13	2210	2210BNK	2210MOK	31172C	31173C
	010, 087, 089	1976-92	089 With FINAL DRIVE Seals	13	13	2208	2208BNK	2208MOK	31172C	31173C
	095, 096, 01M	1985-95	Without FINAL DRIVE Seals	28	28	2293	2293BNK	2293MOK	34190	34191
	095, 096, 01M	1995-On		28	28	2409	2409BNK	2409MOK	34190A	34191A
	97	1985-95	With FINAL DRIVE Seals	28	28	2292	2292BNK	2292MOK	34190	34191
	98	1991-95	With FINAL DRIVE Seals	27	23	2294	2294BNK	2294MOK	34290C	34291C
	01J	2001-On		12	12	2514	2514BNK	2514MOK	34280E	34281E
	01M	1996-On	With FINAL DRIVE Seals	28	28	2292	2292ABNK	2292AMOK	34190A	34191A
	01M	1996-On	Without FINAL DRIVE Seals	28	28	2293	2293ABNK	2293AMOK	34190A	34191A
	01P	1996-On	With FINAL DRIVE Seals	27	23	2294	2294ABNK	2294AMOK	34290	34291
	02E (DSG)	2006-On	With Molded RUBBER Pan Gasket	9	11	2534	2534BNK	2534MOK	37680	37681
	09D	2003-On		32	24	2554	2554BNK	2554MOK	34380D	34381D
	09G	2003-On	Without Pistons & Pan Gasket	21	19	2526	2526BNK	2526MOK	34380	34381
	09G	2003-On	With Pistons & Pan Gasket	21	19	2571	2571BNK	2571MOK	34380	34381
	09K	2003-On		24	22	2606	2606BNK	2606MOK	34382	34383
	09K	2004-On	With Pan Gasket	24	22	2553	2553BNK	2553MOK	34382	34383
	09M	2006-On		25	22	2596	2596BNK	2596MOK	505701	505810
	ZF
	ZF3HP22	1976-84		18	18	2075	2075BNK	2075MOK	31280	31281
	ZF4HP22	1983-99		26	27	2192	2192BNK	2192MOK	31880	31881
	ZF4HP16	2002-08	With Side Cover (NO Bottom Pan)	15	16	2621	2621BNK	2621MOK	26482	26483
	ZF5HP19	1995-On	2WD BMW With CMP-4000 Pan Gasket	32	33	2598	2598BNK	2598MOK	32280B	32281E
	ZF5HP19FL, ZF5HP19FLA	1995-On	4WD AUDI	38	39	DP2578	DP2578BNK	DP2578MOK	32280	32281
	ZF5HP19FL	1995-On	With CMP-4000 Pan Gasket	32	32	2599	2599BNK	2599MOK	32280B	32281B
	ZF6HP19A	2002-On		24	25	2586	2586BNK	2586MOK	143752A	143753A
	ZF6HP19, ZF6HP21	2000-On	2/4WD	24	23	2573	2573BNK	2573MOK	32282C	32283C
	ZF6HP26	2002-On		24	24	2496	2496BNK	2496MOK	31882A	31883A
	ZF8HP45, ZF8HP45X, 845RE	2010-On	With Molded Pan Gasket	26	26	2615	2615BNK	2615MOK	565801	565810
	ZF8HP45, ZF8HP45X, 845RE	2010-On	With Molded Pan Gasket, With Bonded Pistons	26	26	2616	2616BNK	2616MOK	565801	565810
	ZF8HP55	2010-On	With EDGE RUBBER Pan Gasket	25	25	2617	2617BNK	2617MOK	566801	566810
	ZF8HP70	2013-On	Without Pistons	25	25	2658	2658BNK	2658MOK	566801	566810
	Japanese
	Acura, Honda
	3 SPD	1976-85	(106 mm Clutch)	9	9	2114	2114BNK	2114MOK	28180	28181
	4 SPD, L4	1989-91	CIVIC AWD	12	12	2397	2397BNK	2397MOK	28880	28883
	A24A, M24A, S24A, A2YA	1992-97	CIVIC	15	15	2270	2270BNK	2270MOK	28280A	28281A
	A2YA, A24A, M24A, S24A	1996-On	CIVIC 92-95, DEL SOL 93-97	15	15	2315	2315BNK	2315MOK	28280A	28281A
	AK	1983-85	EARLY 4 SPD, 2 SHAFT	12	12	2115	2115BBNK	2115BMOK	28280	28281
	APXA, AOYA, MPOA, MPWA, MPXA, PX4B	1990-97	ACCORD	15	15	2213	2213BNK	2213MOK	28680	28681
	AS	1982-On	ACCORD 84-85, PRELUDE (With CARB) 84-87	12	12	2115	2115BNK	2115MOK	28282	28283
	B7XA	1998-01	ACCORD V6	20	20	2298	2298ABNK	2298AMOK	28980D	28981D
	B97A, BDHA	2007-08	TL- (V6) 08-12, TL-Type S 07-08	30	30	2539	2539BNK	2539MOK	712801	712810
	BAXA, MAXA, MDWA	1998-On	ACCORD 2.3L 98-01, ODYSSEY 1998	17	16	2332	2332BNK	2332MOK	28980E	28981E
	BYBA, MGHA, BGHA, BVGA	2001-On	ODYSSEY 02-04, MDX 01-02, PILOT 03-06	27	27	2406	2406BNK	2406MOK	28680C	28681C
	CA	1986-87	CIVIC/CRX	12	12	2115	2115ABNK	2115AMOK	28282	28283A
	CA	1986-87	INTEGRA 4CYL	12	12	2185	2185BNK	2185MOK	28282	28283A
	F4	1985-89	ACCORD 86-87, PRELUDE (fuel injection), 85-87	12	12	2182	2182BNK	2182MOK	28780	28781
	G4, L5, PL5X	1986-90	LEGEND	16	16	2183	2183BNK	2183MOK	28980	28981
	K4, PY8A, MY8A	1988-91	PRELUDE	12	12	2274	2274BNK	2274MOK	28780	28781
	L4, ML4A	1988-91	CIVIC (2WD)	12	12	2184	2184BNK	2184MOK	28282	28883
	M4TA, MDLA, MDMA	1997-01	CRV	15	15	2331	2331BNK	2331MOK	28880D	28881C
	M4VA (CVT)	1996-00	CIVIC HX COUPE	9	9	2353	2353BNK	2353MOK	28282B	28281B
	M6HA, B6VA	1998-On	PRELUDE 97-01, CL 2.3L 98-99	17	17	2332	2332ABNK	2332AMOK	28980E	28781B
	M7WA, MGFA, BGFA	2000-On	TL 3.2L 01-03, CL 3.2L 00-03	27	27	2401	2401BNK	2401MOK	28680D	28681D
	MDKA, BDKA	2003-06	MDX	28	28	2438	2438BNK	2438MOK	28682C	28683C
	MP7A, SP7A	1994-95	INTEGRA	15	12	2288	2288BNK	2288MOK	28880B	28881B
	MPRA	1991-93	INTEGRA	12	12	2214	2214ABNK	2214AMOK	28780	28881B
	MPWA	1992-94	VIGOR	19	20	2271	2271BNK	2271MOK	28980B	28981B
	MPYA	1991-95	LEGEND	24	24	2256	2256BNK	2256MOK	28982A	28983A
	MPZA	1995-97	ACCORD V6	20	19	2298	2298BNK	2298MOK	28680B	28681B
	MRMA	2001-06	RSX	18	18	2430	2430BNK	2430MOK	28782	28783
	MV2A	2011-On	6 SPD ODYSSEY	TBA	TBA	2619	2619BNK	2619MOK	TBA	TBA
	PI	1988-89	INTEGRA 4CYL	12	12	2185	2185ABNK	2185AMOK	28282	28883
	RO	1990-On	INTEGRA 1990	10	15	2214	2214BNK	2214MOK	28780	28881A
	SLYA (CVT)	2003-05	CIVIC HX COUPE 02-05, CITY 00-12, JAZZ 03-08	9	10	2575	2575BNK	2575MOK	28282B	28283B
	SMMA	2007-08	FIT	22	19	2491	2491ABNK	2491AMOK	28780E	28783E
	SPCA, MPCA	2006-10	CIVIC	22	22	2491	2491BNK	2491MOK	28780E	28781E
	Mazda, Nissan, JATCO
	3N71B	1971-93	C/R Gasket, Internal Servo	11	10	2056	2056BNK	2056MOK	27070	27071
	3N71B, LN71B	1971-80	C/R Gasket, Combo	17	17	2108	2108BNK	2108MOK	27070B	27071B
	E4N71B, L4N71B	1983-85		21	21	2178	2178BNK	2178MOK	27070A	27071A
	E4N71B, L4N71B	1986		17	19	2178	2178ABNK	2178AMOK	27480A	27481A
	E4N71B, L4N71B	1987-93		19	21	2178	2178BBNK	2178BMOK	27480	27481
	E4N71B, L4N71B	1987-93		19	21	2257	2257BNK	2257MOK	27480	27481
	F3A	1981-93	(No Axle Seals For Mazda/Isuzu)	11	11	2118	2118BNK	2118MOK	27350	27351
	F4AEL, F4EAT-F	1990-On	With 3/4 Steel 2.3 mm 90-91, FORD 90-97	15	15	2265	2265ABNK	2265AMOK	32380	32381A
	F4AEL, F4EAT-F	1990-On	With 3/4 Steel 1.8 mm 91-94, FORD 90-96	15	15	2265	2265BNK	2265MOK	32380	32381
	F4AEL, F4EAT-F	1990-On	With 3/4 Steel 2.3 mm 95-99, FORD 98-99	15	15	2265	2265BBNK	2265BMOK	32380	32381A
	FN4A-EL, 4F27E	1999-On		14	14	2352	2352BNK	2352MOK	32380D	32381D
	FN4A-EL, 4F27E	1999-On	Without Pistons	14	14	DP2483	DP2483BNK	DP2483MOK	32380D	32381D
	FN4A-EL, 4F27E	2003-On	(With 1-side frictions)	17	11	2352	2352ABNK	2352AMOK	32382D	32383D
	FN4A-EL, 4F27E	2003-On	Without Pistons, With 1-side frictions	17	11	DP2483	DP2483BNK	DP2483MOK	32382D	32383D
	G4A-EL, G4A-HL	1986-87	626, MX6	15	17	2286	2286BNK	2286MOK	27894	27895
	G4A-EL, G4A-HL, 4EAT-G	1986-94	(Non-Turbo) 626, MX6 88-92, CAPRI 91-94 PROBE 2.2L 89-92	18	17	2286	2286ABNK	2286AMOK	27892	27893
	G4A-EL, G4A-HL, 4EAT-G	1986-94	(Turbo) 626, MX6 88-92, PROTÉGÉ 4WD 90-91, PROBE 3.0L 89-92	18	18	2286	2286BBNK	2286BMOK	27892	27893B
	G4A-EL, G4A-HL, 4EAT-G	1986-94	626, MX6 2.0L 93-94, PROBE 2.0L1993	18	23	2286	2286CBNK	2286CMOK	27892	27893X
	G4A-EL, G4A-HL, 4EAT-G	1993-On	626, MX6 2.5L 93-ON, MILLENIA 97-00, MPV 00-ON, PROBE 2.5L 93-97	18	17	2273	2273BNK	2273MOK	27892D	27893C
	JA5A-EL, 5F31J, JF506E	2002-On	For FORD, VW, JAG CARS	28	26	2445	2445BNK	2445MOK	32580	32581
	JA5A-EL, 5F31J, JF506E	2000-On	For FORD VANS	28	26	2467	2467BNK	2467MOK	32580	32581
	JF403E	1990-93	GM/ISUZU	19	22	2283	2283BNK	2283MOK	32480	32481
	JF404E	2000-On		15	16	2456	2456BNK	2456MOK	32482	32483
	JF405E	2003-On	HYUNDAI/KIA	17	17	DP2574	DP2574BNK	DP2574MOK	29680H	29681H
	JF613 , JF613E, F6AJA , F6AJAE	2007-On	Without Pistons	21	20	DP2594	DP2594BNK	DP2594MOK	643801	643810
	JF613 , JF613E, F6AJA , F6AJAE	2007-On	With Pistons	21	20	DP2595	DP2595BNK	DP2595MOK	643801	643810
	JR405E (RC4A-EL)	2004-On	With Duraprene Gasket	21	25	DP2510	DP2510BNK	DP2510MOK	29680	29681
	JR405E (RC4A-EL)	2004-On	With Duraprene Gasket	21	23	DP2510	DP2510BNK	DP2510MOK	29680	29681A
	JR405E (RC4A-EL)	2004-On	With Duraprene Gasket & Molded Pistons	21	25	DP2564	DP2564BNK	DP2564MOK	29680	29681
	JR405E (RC4A-EL)	2004-On	With Duraprene Gasket & Molded Pistons	21	23	DP2564	DP2564BNK	DP2564MOK	29680	29681A
	LJ4-EL	1995-On		26	27	2283	2283ABNK	2283AMOK	32480A	32481A
	R4A-EL	1989-94		22	25	2253	2253BNK	2253MOK	26982A	26983A
	R4A-EL	1994-99		21	22	2253	2253ABNK	2253AMOK	26982B	26983B
	RE0F06A CVT	1996-On	(With 1.6 mm STEEL)	10	10	2454	2454BNK	2454MOK	29680E	29681E
	RE0F08A (JF009E)	2002-On		TBA	TBA	DP2588	DP2588BNK	DP2588MOK	647801	647810
	RE0F09A (JF010E)	2003-On		8	8	2507	2507BNK	2507MOK	32680	32681
	RE0F10A (JF011E)	2007-On	Without Pistons	8	6	2557	2557BNK	2557MOK	32680	32681C
	RE0F21A CVT	2000-On		TBA	TBA	2453	2453BNK	2453MOK	651801	651810
	RE4F02A/V	1989-94		25	31	2255	2255BNK	2255MOK	27670C	27671C
	RE4F03A/V	2004-On	(MICRA Only)	TBA	TBA	DP2481	DP2481BNK	DP2481MOK	TBA	TBA
	RE4F03A, RE4F03B/V, RE4F03A/V, RL4F03A	1991-94	(1.6L)	23	22	2279	2279BNK	2279MOK	29690	29691
	RE4F03A, RE4F03B/V, RE4F03A/V, RL4F03A	1991-94	(2.0L)	23	23	2279	2279BBNK	2279BMOK	29690	29691B
	RE4F03A, RE4F03B/V, RE4F03A/V, RL4F03A	1995-On	(1.6L)	23	22	2279	2279ABNK	2279AMOK	29690B	29691
	RE4F03A, RE4F03B/V, RE4F03A/V, RL4F03A	1995-On	(2.0L)	23	23	2279	2279CBNK	2279CMOK	29690B	29691B
	RE4F04A	1992-02		25	28	2282	2282BNK	2282MOK	29690A	29691A
	RE4F04A	2003-On		26	26	2282	2282ABNK	2282AMOK	29690C	29691C
	RE4F04B	2000-On		26	28	2282	2282ABNK	2282AMOK	29690C	29691C
	RE4R01A	1988-On	All unless noted below	24	33	2253	2253CBNK	2253CMOK	26982G	26983E
	RE4R01A	1988-92	240SX	22	30	2253	2253HBNK	2253HMOK	26986	26987
	RE4R01A	1989-95	240SX	24	37	2253	2253JBNK	2253JMOK	26982	26983
	RE4R01A	1988-92	300ZX (No-Turbo)	24	26	2253	2253BNK	2253KMOK	26982G	26983G
	RE4R01A	1993-97	300ZX (No-Turbo)	24	26	2253	2253DBNK	2253DMOK	26982C	26983C
	RE4R01A	1993-95	J30	24	26	2253	2253DBNK	2253DMOK	26982C	26983C
	RE4R01A	1996-On	J30	24	26	2253	2253FBNK	2253FMOK	26982R	26983C
	RE4R01A	1992	J30	24	26	2253	2253KBNK	2253KMOK	26982G	26983G
	RE4R01A	1990-91	M30	22	30	2253	2253HBNK	2253HMOK	26986	26987
	RE4R01A	1990-96	PATHFINDER 2WD V6	22	25	2253	2253EBNK	2253EMOK	26982A	26983F
	RE4R01A	1995	PATHFINDER 2WD	24	26	2253	2253DBNK	2253DMOK	26982C	26983C
	RE4R01A	1996-On	PATHFINDER	24	26	2253	2253FBNK	2253FMOK	26982R	26983C
	RE4R01A	1988-91	PATHFINDER 4WD	25	28	2253	2253BBNK	2253BMOK	26982H	26983H
	RE4R01A	1993-95	PATHFINDER 4WD	24	26	2253	2253DBNK	2253DMOK	26982C	26983C
	RE4R01A	1990-92	PATHFINDER 4WD	24	26	2253	2253KBNK	2253KMOK	26982G	26983G
	RE4R01A	1990-96	PICKUP 2WD V6	22	25	2253	2253EBNK	2253EMOK	26982A	26983F
	RE4R01A	1988-91	PICKUP 4WD	25	28	2253	2253BBNK	2253BMOK	26982H	26983H
	RE4R01A	1988-92	PICKUP 4WD	24	26	2253	2253KBNK	2253KMOK	26982G	26983G
	RE4R01A	1993-96	PICKUP 4WD	24	26	2253	2253DBNK	2253DMOK	26982C	26983C
	RE4R01A	1997-On	QX4	24	26	2253	2253FBNK	2253FMOK	26982R	26983C
	RE4R01A	2000-04	XTERRA	24	26	2253	2253FBNK	2253FMOK	26982R	26983C
	RE4R03A	1989-On		36	34	2280	2280BNK	2280MOK	26990	26991
	RE5R01A (JR506E)	1991-On		32	41	2359	2359BNK	2359MOK	26982D	26983D
	RE5R05A	1992-On	Q45,350Z,Frontier, Pathfinder	32	33	2461	2461BNK	2461MOK	27680D	27681D
	RE7R01A (JR710E, JR711E)	2009-On	Duraprene Pan	26	32	DP2600	DP2600BNK	DP2600MOK	32680G	32681G
	RE7R01A (JR710E, JR711E)	2009-On	Duraprene Pan With Pistons	26	32	DP2609	DP2609BNK	DP2609MOK	32680G	32681G
	RG4R03A (JR403E)	1988-92		29	42	2281	2281BNK	2281MOK	50280	50281
	RG4R03A (JR403E)	1992-On		31	37	2281	2281ABNK	2281AMOK	50280B	50281B
	RL3F01A, RN3F01A	1982-92	ALL	18	12	2119	2119BNK	2119MOK	27290B	27291
	RL4F02A	1985-89		21	21	2190	2190BNK	2190MOK	27678D	27679
	RL4F02A	1990-92	(AXXESS / PINTARA)	17	18	2291	2291BNK	2291MOK	27670D	27671D
	RL4R01A	1989-On	PICKUP 4WD 4CYL 93-95, VAN 1989	22	25	2253	2253EBNK	2253EMOK	26982A	26983F
	RL4R01A	1988-On	Overseas Taxi Only	TBA	TBA	2474	2474BNK	2474MOK	TBA	TBA
	RL4R01A	1990-92	PICKUP 2WD 4 Cyl	21	23	2253	2253GBNK	2253GMOK	26982J	26983J
	RL4R01A	1988-On	PICKUP 2WD 4 Cyl 96-ON, Frontier ALL 98-ON	24	26	2253	2253FBNK	2253FMOK	26982R	26983C
	XA-10LN CVT	2000-On	Without Pistons	TBA	TBA	2650	2650BNK	2650MOK	TBA	TBA
	XA-15LN CVT	2003-On	Without Pistons	TBA	TBA	2651	2651BNK	2651MOK	TBA	TBA
	Mitsubishi, Hyundai
	A4AF1	1993-99		11	9	2299	2299BNK	2299MOK	37280	37281
	A4AF2, A4BF1	1995-99		15	12	2299	2299ABNK	2299AMOK	37480	37481
	A4BF3	1999-On		16	14	2414	2414BNK	2414MOK	37182A	37183A
	A4CF1/2	2006-On		20	18	DP2552	DP2552BNK	DP2552MOK	677801	677810
	A5CF2	2009-On	Duraprene Pan Gasket Without Pistons	TBA	TBA	DP2589	DP2589BNK	DP2589MOK	688801	688810
	A5GF1	2006-On	With Duraprene Gasket	28	30	2556	2556BNK	2556MOK	37480B	37481B
	A5HF1	2006-On	With Duraprene Gasket	29	14	2548	2548BNK	2548MOK	37380F	37381F
	A6LF1, A6LF2, A6LF3	2009-On	Without Pistons	29	18	DP2602	DP2602BNK	DP2602MOK	686801	686810
	A6LF1, A6LF2, A6LF3	2009-On	With Pistons	29	18	DP2608	DP2608BNK	DP2608MOK	686801	686810
	A6MF1, A6MF2	2009-On	Without Pistons	25	16	DP2601	DP2601BNK	DP2601MOK	676801	676810
	A6MF1, A6MF2	2009-On	With Pistons	25	16	DP2607	DP2607BNK	DP2607MOK	676801	676810
	F1C1-CVT	2001-On	(With Farpak Pan Gasket)	6	6	2513	2513BNK	2513MOK	37382	37383
	F1C1-CVT	2001-On	(With Farpak Pan Gasket, Without Bonded VB Plates)	6	6	2545	2545BNK	2545MOK	37382	37383
	F4A32	1991-On		16	17	2284	2284ABNK	2284AMOK	37180A	37081B
	F4A33	1991-On		19	17	2421	2421BNK	2421MOK	37080	37081
	F4A33, W4A33	1991-On		19	17	2284	2284BNK	2284MOK	37080	37081
	F4A41/42, W4A42, W4A4B	1996-On		19	16	DP2323	DP2323BNK	DP2323MOK	37380	37381
	F4A51, F4A5A, W4A5A (W4A51)	1996-On		20	19	DP2322	DP2322BNK	DP2322MOK	37580	37581
	F5A42	1996-On		TBA	TBA	DP2452	DP2452BNK	DP2452MOK	TBA	TBA
	F5A51	1999-00		25	22	2416	2416BNK	2416MOK	37582	37583
	F5A51	2001-On		22	18	2416	2416ABNK	2416AMOK	37380C	37381C
	KM148	1984-On		30	22	2240	2240BBNK	2240BMOK	25580A	25581A
	KM170, KM171, KM172	1979-88	3 SPD	14	10	2120	2120BNK	2120MOK	28480	28481
	KM171, KM172, F3A21, F3A22	1989-96	3 SPD	12	15	2216	2216BNK	2216MOK	28370	28373
	KM175, KM177	1985-88	4 SPD	16	15	2196	2196BNK	2196MOK	28480B	28481B
	KM175-5, KM176, KM177-5, KM177-6, KM177-7, KM177-8, F4A21, F4A22, F4A23, W4A32	1989-On	(AWD)	16	17	2217	2217BNK	2217MOK	37180A	37181A
	R4A51, V4A51	1997-On	4 SPD	20	19	2395	2395BNK	2395MOK	37580	37581
	R4A51, V4A51	1999-On	5 SPD	25	22	2395	2395ABNK	2395AMOK	37582	37583
	Subaru
	4EAT, R4AXEL	1987-89	DL, GL, XT Without transfer plates	19	21	2259	2259BNK	2259MOK	27992	27993
	4EAT, R4AXEL	1987-89	With transfer plates	24	26	2259	2259ABNK	2259AMOK	27990B	27991B
	4EAT, R4AXEL	1992-96	Impreza with transfer plates	21	23	2259	2259CBNK	2259CMOK	27992C	27993C
	4EAT, R4AXEL	1989	Legacy without transfer plates	26	26	2259	2259BBNK	2259BMOK	27990	27991
	4EAT, R4AXEL	1989	With transfer plates	24	26	2259	2259ABNK	2259AMOK	27990B	27991B
	4EAT, R4AXEL	1992-94	Without transfer plates	17	19	2259	2259DBNK	2259DMOK	27992D	27993D
	4EAT, R4AXEL	1989-94	Without transfer plates	19	21	2259	2259BNK	2259MOK	27992	27993
	4EAT, R4AXEL	1990-93	Loyale without transfer plates	19	26	2259	2259EBNK	2259EMOK	27992	27991
	4EAT, R4AXEL	1990-93	With transfer plates	24	26	2259	2259ABNK	2259AMOK	27990B	27991B
	4EAT, R4AXEL	1992-93	SVX without transfer plates	26	26	2259	2259BBNK	2259BMOK	27990	27991
	4EAT, R4AXEL	1992-93	With transfer plates	32	32	2259	2259FBNK	2259FMOK	27990C	27991C
	4EAT, R4AXEL	1999-On	With pistons	TBA	TBA	2398	2398BNK	2398MOK	27980E	27981E
	5EAT	2005-On		TBA	TBA	2487	2487BNK	2487MOK	TBA	TBA
	ECVT	1989-On		TBA	26	2346	2346BNK	2346MOK	27990	27991
	SUBARU M41, M41A 3 SPD	1983-94	With TRANSFER Plates	20	20	2215	2215BNK	2215MOK	27138	27139
	Suzuki
	A174	2000-On	Duraprene Pan Gasket	20	22	DP2624	DP2624BNK	DP2624MOK	29680N	29681N
	XA-10LN CVT	2000-On	Without Pistons	TBA	TBA	2650	2650BNK	2650MOK	TBA	TBA
	XA-15LN CVT	2003-On	Without Pistons	TBA	TBA	2651	2651BNK	2651MOK	TBA	TBA
	Toyota
	AB60E, AB60F	2007-On	Avalon 8/99-ON	38	35	2572	2572BNK	2572MOK	24280	24281
	A130, A131L, A132L	1984-94		15	18	2177	2177BNK	2177MOK	25990	25991
	A140E, A140L, A141E, A142E, A142L	1983-86		21	20	2117	2117BNK	2117MOK	25880	25881
	A140E, A140L, A141E, A142E, A142L	1987-89		22	18	2117	2117ABNK	2117AMOK	25880A	25881A
	A140E, A140L, A141E, A142E, A142L	1990-On		26	23	2117	2117BBNK	2117BMOK	25880B	25881B
	A240L, A241H, A243L	1988-On	Corolla 88-92, Celica (1.6L) 90-93	20	24	2175	2175BNK	2175MOK	26580	26581
	A241E	1990-93	MR2	23	23	2175	2175BBNK	2175BMOK	26580C	26581C
	A241E	1994-95	MR2	23	23	2175	2175CBNK	2175CMOK	26580T	26581C
	A241E	1996-97	RAV4 2WD	26	24	2175	2175DBNK	2175DMOK	26580V	26581
	A242L	1995-On	Tercel	20	23	2175	2175EBNK	2175EMOK	26580L	26581L
	A245E	1993-02	Corolla (1.8L)	23	23	2275	2275BNK	2275MOK	26580A	26581A
	A245E	2003-On		TBA	TBA	2441	2441BNK	2441MOK	TBA	TBA
	A246E	1994-97	Celica	23	23	2175	2175ABNK	2175AMOK	26580A	26581A
	A340E, A340F, AW30-40LE, A341E, A343F	1985-95	4RUNNER 4 Cyl	28	30	2195	2195BNK	2195MOK	26150	26151
	A340E, A340F, AW30-40LE, A341E, A343F	1994-00	4RUNNER 2WD 4 Cyl	27	25	2195	TBA	TBA	26050F	26051N
	A340E, A340F, AW30-40LE, A341E, A343F	1992-94	4RUNNER ALL 4WD	28	25	2195	2195EBNK	2195EMOK	26150	26051F
	A340E, A340F, AW30-40LE, A341E, A343F	1996-99	4RUNNER 4WD V6	32	36	2195	2195HBNK	2195HMOK	26150D	26151H
	A340E, A340F, AW30-40LE, A341E, A343F	2000-01	4RUNNER 4WD V6	34	34	2419	2419BNK	2419MOK	26150G	26151G
	A340E, A340F, AW30-40LE, A341E, A343F	1987-92	Cressida	28	30	2195	2195BNK	2195MOK	26150	26151
	A340E, A340F, AW30-40LE, A341E, A343F	4/94-00	Montero	27	25	2195	2195DBNK	2195DMOK	26050F	26051F
	A340E, A340F, AW30-40LE, A341E, A343F	1994-95	Montero	29	27	2195	2196GBNK	2195GMOK	26050C	26151E
	A340E, A340F, AW30-40LE, A341E, A343F	1987-01	Jeep Cherokee	29	31	2195	2195KBNK	2195KMOK	26050C	26151D
	A340E, A340F, AW30-40LE, A341E, A343F	1987-93	Jeep Wagoneer	29	31	2195	2195KBNK	2195KMOK	26050C	26151D
	A340E, A340F, AW30-40LE, A341E, A343F	1996-99	Landcruiser	29	33	2419	2419ABNK	2419AMOK	26050C	26151B
	A340E, A340F, AW30-40LE, A341E, A343F	2000-02	Landcruiser	34	34	2419	2419BNK	2419MOK	26150G	26151G
	A340E, A340F, AW30-40LE, A341E, A343F	1/95-02	Landcruiser	29	29	2340	2340BNK	2340MOK	26050C	26151C
	A340E, A340F, AW30-40LE, A341E, A343F	1990-97	LS400	29	29	2195	2195OBNK	2195OMOK	26050A	26051A
	A340E, A340F, AW30-40LE, A341E, A343F	1996-98	LX450, LX470	29	29	2340	2340BNK	2340MOK	26050C	26151C
	A340E, A340F, AW30-40LE, A341E, A343F	1999-02	LX450, LX470	34	34	2419	2419BNK	2419MOK	26150G	26151G
	A340E, A340F, AW30-40LE, A341E, A343F	1994-95	Pajero	29	27	2195	2195GBNK	2195GMOK	26050C	26151E
	A340E, A340F, AW30-40LE, A341E, A343F	2000-14	PAJERO	27	27	2195	2195GBNK	2195DMOK	26050F	26051F
	A340E, A340F, AW30-40LE, A341E, A343F	1985-95	Pickup 2WD 4 Cyl	28	30	2195	2195BNK	2195MOK	26150	26151
	A340E, A340F, AW30-40LE, A341E, A343F	1990-91	Pickup 4WD	28	30	2195	2195BNK	2195MOK	26150	26151
	A340E, A340F, AW30-40LE, A341E, A343F	1990-94	Previa 2WD with supercharge	28	26	2195	2195FBNK	2195FMOK	26150	26051B
	A340E, A340F, AW30-40LE, A341E, A343F	1990-94	Previa 4WD with supercharge	29	27	2195	2195GBNK	2195GMOK	26050C	26151E
	A340E, A340F, AW30-40LE, A341E, A343F	1995-97	Previa 2WD & 4WD	28	26	2195	2195FBNK	2195FMOK	26150	26051B
	A340E, A340F, AW30-40LE, A341E, A343F	2000-04	SEQUOIA	34	34	2419	2419BNK	2419MOK	26150G	26151G
	A340E, A340F, AW30-40LE, A341E, A343F	1992-On	SC300	28	26	2195	2195FBNK	2195FMOK	26150	26051B
	A340E, A340F, AW30-40LE, A341E, A343F	1991-97	SC400	28	26	2195	2195FBNK	2195FMOK	26150	26051B
	A340E, A340F, AW30-40LE, A341E, A343F	1992-97	SC400	31	26	2195	2195BBNK	2195BMOK	26050B	26051B
	A340E, A340F, AW30-40LE, A341E, A343F	1986-97	Supra (No-Turbo)	28	30	2195	2195BNK	2195MOK	26150	26151
	A340E, A340F, AW30-40LE, A341E, A343F	1994-98	Supra (No-Turbo)	28	25	2195	2195CBNK	2195CMOK	26150	26051D
	A340E, A340F, AW30-40LE, A341E, A343F	1985-93	Supra (TURBO)	29	29	2195	2195ABNK	2195AMOK	26050C	26051A
	A340E, A340F, AW30-40LE, A341E, A343F	1994-98	Supra (TURBO)	31	26	2195	2195BBNK	2195BMOK	26050B	26051B
	A340E, A340F, AW30-40LE, A341E, A343F	1993-98	T100 4 Cyl	27	26	2195	2195JBNK	2195JMOK	26150C	26051B
	A340E, A340F, AW30-40LE, A341E, A343F	1995-98	T100 V6	32	36	2195	2195HBNK	2195HMOK	26150D	26151H
	A340E, A340F, AW30-40LE, A341E, A343F	1995-97	Tacoma 4 Cyl	29	25	2195	2195LBNK	2195LMOK	26050C	26051C
	A340E, A340F, AW30-40LE, A341E, A343F	1998-14	Tacoma 4 Cyl	27	29	2195	2195DBNK	2195DMOK	26150C	26151F
	A340E, A340F, AW30-40LE, A341E, A343F	1995-00	Tacoma V6	32	36	2195	2195HBNK	2195HMOK	26150D	26151H
	A340E, A340F, AW30-40LE, A341E, A343F	2000-14	Tacoma V6	34	34	2419	2419BNK	2419MOK	26150G	26151G
	A340E, A340F, AW30-40LE, A341E, A343F	1995-14	Tacoma V6	27	29	2195	2195NBNK	2195NMOK	26150C	26151C
	A340E, A340F, AW30-40LE, A341E, A343F	1988-91	Trooper	28	30	2195	2195BNK	2195MOK	26150	26151
	A340E, A340F, AW30-40LE, A341E, A343F	2000-04	Tundra	34	34	2419	2419BNK	2419MOK	26150G	26151G
	A340E, A340F, AW30-40LE, A341E, A343F	1993-97	Volvo 960	29	26	2195	2195PBNK	2195PMOK	26050A	26051E
	A350E	1996-97	GS300	28	26	2340	2340ABNK	2340AMOK	26150	26051B
	A40D, A42D	1977-91		19	22	2058	2058BNK	2058MOK	25580	25581
	A40, A41, A43	1972-93		15	15	2057	2057BNK	2057MOK	25480	25481
	A42DL, A44DL, A45DL	1984-On		20	18	2240	2240ABNK	2240AMOK	26780	26781
	A43D, A43DE, A43DL	1979-83		21	29	2127	2127BNK	2127MOK	25670A	25671
	A43D, A43DE, A43DL	1984-On		24	29	2127	2127ABNK	2127AMOK	25670B	25671
	A43D, A43DE, A43DL	1979-On	COMBO	27	29	2240	2240BNK	2240MOK	25670	25671
	A440F	1985-89		27	27	2290	2290BNK	2290MOK	26380	26381
	A440F	1990-92		27	30	2290	2290BNK	2290AMOK	26380	26383
	A442F	1993-95		23	26	2290	2290ABNK	2290AMOK	26380A	26381A
	A46DE, A46DF	1990-On		21	23	2127	2127BBNK	2127BMOK	25674	25675
	A540E	1988-91	Camry (V6), ES250	22	25	2204	2204DBNK	2204DMOK	24080	24081
	A540E	1992-93	Camry (V6)	23	23	2204	2204BBNK	2204BMOK	24080A	24081A
	A540E	1994-97	Camry (V6)	23	23	2204	2204BNK	2204MOK	24080B	24081B
	A540E	1988-On	Sienna 98-00, ES300 92-93	23	23	2204	2204CBNK	2204CMOK	24080H	24081H
	A540H	1988-On	AWD-CAMRY (V6) 89-91, RAV4 96-00	32	32	2204	2204ABNK	2204AMOK	24080C	24081C
	A541E	1994-On	All others not specified	23	23	2296	2296BBNK	2296BMOK	24080E	24081E
	A541E	1994-On	Avalon 95-97 ES300 94-97	23	23	2296	2296BNK	2296MOK	24080B	24081B
	A541E	1994-On	Avalon 98-7/99, Camry (V6) 98-01, Sienna 01-ON, Solara 99-01, ES300 98-ON	23	23	2296	2296ABNK	2296AMOK	24080B	24081D
	A650E	1998-On	Toyota	32	37	2355	2355BNK	2355MOK	26880	26881
	A750E/F	2003-On		34	36	2443	2443BNK	2443MOK	26582	26583
	A761E	2004-On		33	32	2471	2471BNK	2471MOK	26582A	26583A
	K110 CVT	2000-On	Without Pistons	6	6	DP2628	DP2628BNK	DP2628MOK	762801	762810
	K310 CVT	2006-On	Without Pistons	TBA	TBA	DP2629	DP2629BNK	DP2629MOK	TBA	TBA
	P111, P112	2000-09	PRIUS HYBRID	TBA	TBA	2581	2581BNK	2581MOK	TBA	TBA
	U140E, U140F	1998-On	With Pistons	29	29	2348	2348BNK	2348MOK	26280	26281
	U140E, U140F	1998-On	Without Pistons	29	29	2428	2428BNK	2428MOK	26280	26281
	U150E, U150F, U151E	2002-On	With Pistons	30	29	2447	2447BNK	2447MOK	26280A	26281A
	U150E, U150F, U151E	2002-On	Without Pistons	30	29	2488	2488BNK	2488MOK	26280A	26281A
	U240E, U241E	2000-On	With Pistons	27	27	2399	2399BNK	2399MOK	26280C	26281C
	U250E	2005-On	Without Pistons	25	25	2489	2489BNK	2489MOK	26280E	26281E
	U250E	2005-On	With Pistons	25	25	2490	2490BNK	2490MOK	26280E	26281E
	U340E U341E/F	2000-On		20	23	2400	2400BNK	2400MOK	26280D	26281D
	U440E/441E	1999-On	(With Seals)	16	13	2529	2529BNK	2529MOK	35282	35283
	U540E	2002-On	Daihatsu A4LB1	TBA	TBA	TBA	TBA	TBA	26280G	TBA
	U660E	2007-On	With Duraprene Pan Gasket Without Pistons	19	18	DP2551	DP2551BNK	DP2551MOK	26280H	26281H
	U760E	2007-On	With Duraprene Pan Gasket Without Pistons	15	14	DP2563	DP2563BNK	DP2563MOK	767801	26583A
	XA-10LN CVT	2000-On	Without Pistons	TBA	TBA	2650	2650BNK	2650MOK	TBA	TBA
	XA-15LN CVT	2003-On	Without Pistons	TBA	TBA	2651	2651BNK	2651MOK	TBA	TBA
	XA-15LN CVT	2003-On	With Pistons	TBA	TBA	2653	2653BNK	2653MOK	TBA	TBA
Sorry, no products were found.
INFORMATION
	About Us
	Privacy
	Contact Us
	Products
	Catalogs
	Product Bulletins
	Blog
MY ACCOUNT
	Sign In
FOLLOW US
CONTACT US
1 (305) 499-9789
4810 NW 74 AVE. MIAMI, FL 33166
GFX manufactures and distributes drivetrain replacement parts for motor vehicles in the automotive aftermarket industry.  We offer OEM quality and unparalleled service and specifications for less.
Copyright 2024 GFX, Website design by ZenChange
Translate »